
$40.00
M L

BOCCHI THE ROCK!

29

Kessoku Band T-Shirt

XL

(Japanese Size)

O R D E R  S H E E T

10% DIS-
COUNTED

Musashi-chan 
Cushion

ConoFig - 
Archer/ Gilgamesh

Katsushika Hokusai 
Festival Portrait Ver. 

1/7 Scale Figure

Abigail W illiams 
Festival Portrait Ver. 

1/7 Scale Figure

Jeanne d’Arc (Alter) 
Festival Portrait ver.
1/7 Scale Figure 

Sakura Matou 
-Makiri’s Grail- 

1/7 Scale Figure

Fate/Grand
Carnival Blu-ray

ConoFig - Ruler / 
Jeanne D’arc

ConoFig - Aveng-
er/ Jeanne D’arc 

(Alter)

Mini Cu-
Chan Plush

$38.98

$65.98

$235.98 $222.98

$245.98 $ 256.98

$22.48 $65.98 $65.98

$37.98

$37.98

$20.98

$89.98

$20.98

$99.98

$20.98

$99.98

$14.98 $14.98 $14.98 $14.98

$90.00

$25.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$20.00
$37.98
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S

S M

M M

M
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L

L

XL

XL

FATE SERIES

LYCORIS RECOIL

KAGUYA-SAMA: LOVE IS WAR
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 Spirit Jersey Long Sleeve 
Shirt (Female Protagonist ver.)

Lycoris Recoil Tote Bag

Kaguya-sama First Kiss T-Shirt 

Chaldea Breakroom Vintage
Look T-Shirt

Lycoris Recoil T-Shirt

How Cute Tote Bag

Fou Plush

Visual Acrylic 
Board A

Kaguya-sama: 
Love Is War Blu-ray   

(Season 1)

Visual Acrylic 
Board B

Kaguya-sama: 
Love Is War? 

(Season 2) Blu-ray

Visual Acrylic 
Board C

Kaguya-sama: Love Is 
War -Ultra Romantic- 

(Season 3) Blu-ray

Acrylic Mascot 
Chisato

Acrylic Mascot 
Takina

Acrylic Mascot 
Kurumi

Acrylic Mascot 
Mizuki

Neko X Plush

XL XL

ANIPLEX+ BOOTH #1800
-No returns or refunds, all sales are finals. 
-Please have payment ready at checkout. 
-Card only. 
-Convention exclusive  items are limited to 5 per item, per transaction.

10% DIS-
COUNTED

CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE

CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE

CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE

CONVENTION EXCLUSIVE



O R D E R  S H E E T

$175.98

SWORD ART ONLINE

60

Asuna 
Roomwear Ver. 

1/7 Scale Figure 

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

10% DIS-
COUNTED

ANIPLEX+ BOOTH #1800
-No returns or refunds, all sales are finals. 
-Please have payment ready at checkout. 
-Card only. 
-Convention exclusive  items are limited to 5 per item, per transaction.

ConoFig Zenitsu 
Agatsuma Figure

ConoFig Tengen
Uzui Figure

Nezuko Kamado 
<Exploding blood>1/8 

Scale Figure

Akaza Destructive 
Death: Compass Nee-
dle 1/8 Scale Figure

Tanjiro Kamado 
Hinokami Kagura Clear 

Blue Sky 1/8 Scale 
Figure

ConoFig 
Akaza Figure

ConoFig Daki and 
Gyutaro Figure

ConoFig Giyu 
Tomioka Figure

ConoFig Shinobu 
Kocho Figure

ConoFig Kyojuro 
Rengoku Figure

ConoFig Inosuke 
Hashibira Figure

$61.98

$66.98

$191.98 $180.98 $251.98

$58.98 $123.98

$58.98 $58.98 $58.98

$61.98

$58.98
$61.98$68.98

$27.00

$34.00

$27.00

$62.98

$35.00

$27.00

$12.00

$116.98

$62.98

$89.98

$27.00

$27.00

$116.98

$125.98

$35.98

$54.98

$66.98

DEMON SLAYER: KIMETSU NO YAIBA

DEMON SLAYER: KIMETSU NO YAIBA

RASCAL DOES NOT DREAM SERIES
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ConoFig Little 
Nezuko FigureConoFig Nezuko 

Kamado Figure

ConoFig Tanjiro
Kamado 

(Constant Flux)

World Tour Plush 
Toy Nezuko

World Tour 
Pouch

World Tour Plush 
Toy Muichiro

The Movie: Mugen 
Train Limited Edition 

Blu-ray

Rascal Does Not 
Dream Artbook

World Tour Plush 
Toy Uzui

World Tour Milk
Bottle Lid Sticker Set

Tanjiro Kamado 
Unwavering Resolve 
Arc Vol.1 LE Blu-ray

Mugen Train Arc 
Limited Edition 

Blu-ray

Rascal Does Not Dream 
of Bunny Girl Senpai 
Complete Blu-ray Set

World Tour Plush 
Toy Mitsuri

World Tour Plush 
Toy Tanjiro

Tanjiro Kamado 
Unwavering Resolve 
Arc Vol.2 LE Blu-ray

Entertainment District 
Arc Limited Edition 

Complete Set Blu-ray

Rascal Does Not 
Dream of a Dreaming 

Girl Blu-ray

Sword Art Online the Movie 
-Progressive- Aria of a Star-

less Night Blu-ray

ConoFig Nezuko Ka-
mado (Demon Form 
Advancing Version)


